
ENGLISH | PARTH SIR
Date Time Topics

Friday, September 19, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM CONJUNCTION 
Saturday, September 20, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, September 21, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, September 22, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM CONJUNCTION Exercise 
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM PREPOSITION

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM PREPOSITION Exercise 
Thursday, September 25, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM TENSE

Friday, September 26, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM TENSE
Saturday, September 27, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, September 28, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, September 29, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM SUBJECT VERB AGREEMENT
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM Active & Passive Voice 
Wednesday, October 1, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM Active & Passive Voice 
Thursday, October 2, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM NARRATION 

Friday, October 3, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM NARRATION
Saturday, October 4, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, October 5, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, October 6, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM ERROR SPPOTTING PRACTICE
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM CLOZE TEST

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM READING COMPREHENSION
Thursday, October 9, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM PARA JUMBLE
Friday, October 10, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM CLASS OFF

Saturday, October 11, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, October 12, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, October 13, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM VOCAB
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 1 PM TO 2 PM MISC


